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Premium Hair & Body Wash Base

Ingredient
Aqua

Sodium Lauroyl Methy!
Isethionate

Cocamidopropyl Betaine
Lauryl Glucoside

Sodium Chloride

Sodium Methyl Isethionate
Phenoxyethanol

Sodium Lauroyl Isethionate
Sodium Benzoate
Polyquaternium-7

Fatty acid CI12-18

Lauric Acid

Zinc Dilaurate

Trisodium Ethylenediamine
Disuccinate

Citric acid

Sodium Laurate

%

50 -100

5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.1-0.5

0.1-0.5

0.1-0.5

0.1-0.5

0.1-0.5

0.1-0.5

<0.1

CAS

7732-18-5

N/A

61789-40-0

110615-47-9

7647-14-5

869737-84-8

122-99-6

7381-01-3

532-32-1

26590-05-6

67701-01-3

143-07-7

2452-01-9

178949-82-1

77-92-9

629-25-4

EINECS
231-791-2

N/A

263-058-8
N/A
231-598-3
N/A
204-589-7
230-949-8
208-534-8
N/A
266-925-9
205-582-1
219-581-5

N/A

201-069-1

211-082-4
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Premium Hair & Body Wash Base

Specification
Appearance Clear, translucent gel
pH (neat at 25C) 5.5-6.0
Viscosity ( Brookfield sp3 12rpm) 8000 - 18000 cps
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